Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kohler 62 7
2 Notre Dame Academy 69 7
3 Bay Port 80 7
4 Two Rivers 132 7
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 136 7
6 West De Pere 136 7
7 NEWCHAA 165 7
8 Manitowoc Lutheran 190 7
9 Valders 265 7
10 Kewaunee 287 5
11 Howards Grove 311 7
12 Sheboygan South 330 7
13 Wrightstown 362 5

Mishicot 4
Sheboygan Christian School 3
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Two Rivers Invitational

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

August 24, 2023

Varsity

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 425  Ben Regennitter Kohler 11 00:17:09 1 1 5:32 min/m
2 318  Sam Lieuwen Bay Port 12 00:17:16 1 2 5:34 min/m
3 538  Joseph Hunt Notre Dame Academy 10 00:17:19 1 3 5:35 min/m
4 619  Eli Gallagher Two Rivers 11 00:17:28 1 4 5:38 min/m
5 397  Christopher Cullen Kewaunee 12 00:17:29 1 5 5:38 min/m
6 309  Bennett Daul Bay Port 10 00:17:35 2 6 5:40 min/m
7 418  Clark Behler Kohler 11 00:17:44 2 7 5:43 min/m
8 535 Bryce Hawley Notre Dame Academy 12 00:17:56 2 8 5:47 min/m
9 622  Brice Radandt Two Rivers 11 00:18:00 2 9 5:48 min/m
10 668 Carson Samson West De Pere 9 00:18:03 1 10 5:49 min/m
11 663  Lucius Janquart West De Pere 12 00:18:07 2 11 5:50 min/m
12 510 lIsaiah Martens NEWCHAA 11 00:18:13 1 12 5:52 min/m
13 421 Jack Gasparick Kohler 10 00:18:17 3 13 5:54 min/m
14 526 Lachlan Chambers Notre Dame Academy 12 00:18:20 3 14 5:55 min/m
15 439 Caleb Jatczak Manitowoc Lincoln 12 00:18:21 1 15 5:55 min/m
16 315  Oliver Hudson Bay Port 10 00:18:28 3 16 5:57 min/m
17 442  Dillon Meisnest Manitowoc Lincoln 12 00:18:28 2 17 5:57 min/m
18 424 Jake Marventano Kohler 12 00:18:32 4 18 5:58 min/m
19 669 Caleb Scheller West De Pere 10 00:18:35 3 19 5:59 min/m
20 553  Gabriel Stoik Notre Dame Academy 10 00:18:38 4 20 6:00 min/m
21 507  Calvin Kirsteatter NEWCHAA 12 00:18:38 2 21 6:00 min/m
22 475  Ryder Vogt Manitowoc Lutheran 11 00:18:42 1 22 6:02 min/m
23 416  Maximillio Alvarez Kohler 9 00:18:43 5 23 6:02 min/m
24 555  Braeden Tilot Notre Dame Academy 12 00:18:45 5 24 6:03 min/m
25 548  Marshall Pahl Notre Dame Academy 9 00:18:47 6 25 6:03 min/m
26 532 Nicholas Fogarty Notre Dame Academy 9 00:18:51 7 26 6:04 min/m
27 329  Nicholas Pufall Bay Port 11 00:19:03 4 27 6:08 min/m
28 620 Carson Kadow Two Rivers 11 00:19:03 3 28 6:08 min/m
29 331 Anderson Smith Bay Port 11 00:19:05 5 29 6:09 min/m
30 468  Jacob Kanzenbach Manitowoc Lutheran 11 00:19:12 2 30 6:11 min/m
31 447  Landon Zick Manitowoc Lincoln 11 00:19:20 3 31 6:14 min/m
32 623  Bergen Schmid Two Rivers 11 00:19:27 4 32 6:16 min/m
33 399  James Joski Kewaunee 12 00:19:30 2 33 6:17 min/m
34 422 Oscar Gumm Kohler 9 00:19:31 6 34 6:17 min/m
35 440  Michael Lewis Manitowoc Lincoln 10 00:19:32 4 35 6:18 min/m
36 470  Braden Revak Manitowoc Lutheran 11 00:19:33 3 36 6:18 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : Varsity
August 24, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Pace

Pos No
37 324
38 437
39 666
40 642
41 509
42 511
43 441
44 443
45 699
46 643
47 607
48 474
49 505
50 637
51 513
52 308
53 384
54 463
55 386
56 417
57 670
58 609
59 492
60 616
61 673
62 512
63 660
64 700
65 638
66 636
67 383
68 379
69 625
70 641
71 590
72 387

Marshal Noel
Lucas Gallegos
Dominic Natzke
Lucas Spindler
Diego Martens
Ethan Newton
Blaine McDonnell
Jonas Stachovak
Mathias Schroth
Eli Staudinger
Owen Murphy
Joseph Ungemach
Sam Gremore
Owen Krueger
Ben Nier

Brady Christnovich
Liam Swearingen
Finley Ash

Jonah Walleser
Michael Beaudoin
Matthew Sharapata
David Venegas
Benjamin Brice
Dean Anderson
Mason Weyenberg
Josh Nicholas
Evan Bright

Jacob Van Dyke
Jacob Olson
Xavier Kauth

Trey Sixel
Matthew Gerend

Dominick Springstube

Sam Rugowski
Boston Bustamante

Braven Wilson
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Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
West De Pere
Valders
NEWCHAA
NEWCHAA
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Wrightstown
Valders
Sheboygan South
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Valders
NEWCHAA

Bay Port

Howards Grove
Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove
Kohler

West De Pere
Sheboygan South
Mishicot

Two Rivers

West De Pere
NEWCHAA

West De Pere
Wrightstown
Valders

Valders

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Two Rivers

Valders

Sheboygan Christian Schoc

Howards Grove

Time
10 00:19:35
10 00:19:35
9 00:19:36
11 00:19:36
9 00:19:38
12 00:19:38
12 00:19:39
9 00:19:42
9 00:19:48
12 00:19:49
11 00:19:53
11 00:19:55
10 00:19:59
10 00:19:59
10 00:20:01
12 00:20:02
11 00:20:04
9 00:20:16
12 00:20:18
11 00:20:20
9 00:20:37
10 00:20:42
10 00:20:50
11 00:20:54
11 00:21:02
12 00:21:20
9 00:21:21
9 00:21:27
10 00:21:37
11 00:21:37
12 00:21:40
12 00:21:46
10 00:21:49
12 00:21:51
10 00:21:53
11 00:21:55
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
<5
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
<5
70

6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : Varsity
August 24, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Pace

Pos No
73 473
74 49
75 606
76 476
77 633
78 494
79 604
80 375
81 382
82 603
83 621
84 605
85 696
86 400
87 495
88 591
89 401
9 39
91 602
922 697
93 698
94 592

Jj Sweney
Owen Schacht
Preston Miller
Leo Westmoreland
Shaun Bratz
Blake Kozlowski
Max Grabowski
Tyler Athorp
Max Russart
Peter Gerrits
Gavin Kummer
Brogan McDonough
Isaac Geurts
Robin Kunesh
Davin Olson
James Danhoff
Diego Morales
Isaac Benz

Evan DeWitt
Elliott Jahn

Seth Meulemans

Jacob Thill
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Manitowoc Lutheran
Mishicot
Sheboygan South
Manitowoc Lutheran
Valders

Mishicot
Sheboygan South
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Sheboygan South
Two Rivers
Sheboygan South
Wrightstown
Kewaunee

Mishicot

Sheboygan Christian Schoc

Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Sheboygan South
Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Sheboygan Christian Schoc

Time
9 00:21:57
9 00:21:59
12 00:21:59
9 00:22:01
12 00:22:05
10 00:22:23
10 00:22:28
11 00:22:30
9 00:22:35
12 00:22:41
11 00:22:52
9 00:23:00
11 00:23:10
9 00:23:17
11 00:23:20
9 00:23:21
12 00:23:48
12 00:24:19
10 00:24:26
9 00:24:50
11 00:26:29
12 00:29:59
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71
<5
72
73
74
<5
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
<5
<5
83
84
85
86
87
<5

7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:53 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:32 min/m
9:40 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 24, 2023

Team name: Kohler
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:27
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 425 Ben Regennitter 17:09.6 1
2 7 418 Clark Behler 17:44 1 7
3 13 421 Jack Gasparick 18:17.5 13
4 18 424 Jake Marventano 18:32.3 18
5 23 416 Maximillio Alvarez 18:43.7 23
6 34 422 Oscar Gumm 19:31.4 34
7 56 417 Michael Beaudoin 20:20.8 56
Team name: Notre Dame Academy
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:31:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 538 Joseph Hunt 17:19.1 3
2 8 535 Bryce Hawley 17:56.3 8
3 14 526 Lachlan Chambers 18:20.7 14
4 20 553 Gabiriel Stoik 18:38.5 20
5 24 555 Braeden Tilot 18:45.3 24
6 25 548 Marshall Pahl 18:47.6 25
7 26 532 Nicholas Fogarty 18:51.3 26
Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:31:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 318 Sam Lieuwen 17:16.5 2
2 6 309 Bennett Daul 17:35.8 6
3 16 315 Oliver Hudson 18:28.0 16
4 27 329 Nicholas Pufall 19:03.7 27
5 29 331 Anderson Smith 19:05.7 29
6 37 324 Marshal Noel 19:35.3 37
7 52 308 Brady Christnovich 20:02.0 52
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:34:54
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 619 Eli Gallagher 17:28.5 4
2 9 622 Brice Radandt 18:00.3 9
3 28 620 Carson Kadow 19:03.8 28
4 32 623 Bergen Schmid 19:27.9 32
5 60 616 Dean Anderson 20:54.0 59
6 69 625 Dominick Springstube 21:49.6 68
7 83 621 Gavin Kummer 22:52.8 79

August 24, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 136

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:35:18

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 439 Caleb Jatczak 18:21.8 15
2 17 442 Dillon Meisnest 18:28.6 17
3 31 447 Landon Zick 19:20.0 31
4 35 440 Michael Lewis 19:32.8 35
5 38 437 Lucas Gallegos 19:35.3 38
6 43 441 Blaine McDonnell 19:39.8 43
7 44 443 Jonas Stachovak 19:42.6 44
Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:34:59
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 668 Carson Samson 18:03.1 10
2 11 663 Lucius Janquart 18:07.1 11
3 19 669 Caleb Scheller 18:35.7 19
4 39 666 Dominic Natzke 19:36.5 39
5 57 670 Matthew Sharapata 20:37.2 57
6 61 673 Mason Weyenberg 21:02.3 60
7 63 660 Evan Bright 21:21.4 62
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:36:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 510 Isaiah Martens 18:13.0 12
2 21 507 Calvin Kirsteatter 18:38.6 21
3 41 509 Diego Martens 19:38.3 41
4 42 511 Ethan Newton 19:38.9 42
5 49 505 Sam Gremore 19:59.3 49
6 51 513 Ben Nier 20:01.8 51
7 62 512 Josh Nicholas 21:20.6 61

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran

Team result: 190 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:37:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 475 Ryder Vogt 18:42.5 22
2 30 468 Jacob Kanzenbach 19:12.2 30
3 36 470 Braden Revak 19:33.4 36
4 48 474 Joseph Ungemach 19:55.9 48
5 54 463 Finley Ash 20:16.6 54
6 73 473 Jj Sweney 21:57.3 71
7 76 476 Leo Westmoreland 22:01.5 73
Team name: Valders
Team result: 265 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:42:39
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

August 24, 2023
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Team result: 265

Team name: Valders

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:42:39

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 642 Lucas Spindler 19:36.5 40
2 46 643 Eli Staudinger 19:49.1 46
3 50 637 Owen Krueger 19:59.3 50
4 65 638 Jacob Olson 21:37.1 64
5 66 636 Xavier Kauth 21:37.4 65
6 70 641 Sam Rugowski 21:51.4 69
7 77 633 Shaun Bratz 22:05.6 74
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 287 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:48:24
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 397 Christopher Cullen 17:291 5
2 33 399 James Joski 19:30.1 33
3 86 400 Robin Kunesh 23:17.5 82
4 89 401 Diego Morales 23:48.0 83
5 90 396 Isaac Benz 24:19.8 84
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 311 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:45:45
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 384 Liam Swearingen 20:04.4 53
2 55 386 Jonah Walleser 20:18.4 55
3 67 383 Trey Sixel 21:40.8 66
4 68 379 Matthew Gerend 21:46.9 67
5 72 387 Braven Wilson 21:55.2 70
6 80 375 Tyler Athorp 22:30.2 76
7 81 382 Max Russart 22:35.3 77
Team name: Sheboygan South
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:47:45
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 607 Owen Murphy 19:53.6 47
2 58 609 David Venegas 20:42.5 58
3 75 606 Preston Miller 21:59.1 72
4 79 604 Max Grabowski 22:28.6 75
5 82 603 Peter Gerrits 22:41.3 78
6 84 605 Brogan McDonough 23:00.8 80
7 91 602 Evan DeWitt 24:26.3 85
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 362 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:55:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 699 Mathias Schroth 19:48.7 45
2 64 700 Jacob Van Dyke 21:27.8 63
3 85 696 Isaac Geurts 23:10.9 81
4 92 697 Elliott Jahn 24:50.8 86
5 93 698 Seth Meulemans 26:29.3 87

August 24, 2023
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Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 362 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:55:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 59 492 Benjamin Brice 20:50.6 <5
2 74 496 Owen Schacht 21:59.1 <5
3 78 494 Blake Kozlowski 22:23.3 <5
4 87 495 Davin Olson 23:20.6 <5
Team name: Sheboygan Christian School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 71 590 Boston Bustamante 21:53.4 <5
2 88 591 James Danhoff 23:21.3 <5
3 94 592 Jacob Thill 29:59.6 <5
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame Academy 20 27
2 Manitowoc Lincoln 51 6
3 Bay Port 53 26
4 West De Pere 113 9
5 Howards Grove 148 6
6 Manitowoc Lutheran 168 6

Kohler 3
NEWCHAA 2
Sheboygan South 2
Two Rivers 1
Valders 3
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Two Rivers Invitational

Overall Results :

JV Boys

August 24, 2023

JV Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 314 Grayson Heath Bay Port 11 00:18:47 1 1 6:03 min/m
2 537  Ethan Hejny Notre Dame Academy 12 00:18:55 1 2 6:06 min/m
3 547  Leo Muller Notre Dame Academy 10 00:19:16 2 3 6:12 min/m
4 558  Eli Weiss Notre Dame Academy 9 00:19:34 3 4 6:18 min/m
5 536  Alex Healy Notre Dame Academy 12 00:19:51 4 5 6:24 min/m
6 551  Owen Prosser Notre Dame Academy 11 00:19:54 5 6 6:25 min/m
7 436  Aidan Centner Manitowoc Lincoln 10 00:19:57 1 7 6:26 min/m
8 444 Micah Stachovak Manitowoc Lincoln 10 00:20:00 2 8 6:27 min/m
9 445 Reid Stryzewski Manitowoc Lincoln 9 00:20:10 3 9 6:30 min/m
10 302  Dominick Azzolina Bay Port 12 00:20:14 2 10 6:31 min/m
11 446  Micah Swemke Manitowoc Lincoln 11 00:20:19 4 11 6:33 min/m
12 423  Nolan Kading Kohler 9 00:20:24 1 <5 6:35 min/m
13 337 Teigan Wasilewski Bay Port 9 00:20:27 3 12 6:35 min/m
14 306 Damon Bree Bay Port 10 00:20:28 4 13 6:36 min/m
15 550  Oakley Prosser Notre Dame Academy 9 00:20:38 6 14 6:39 min/m
16 556  Henry Tressler Notre Dame Academy 12 00:20:48 7 15 6:42 min/m
17 522 Jack 0'Brien Notre Dame Academy 9 00:20:51 8 >7 6:43 min/m
18 435 Ben Abler Manitowoc Lincoln 10 00:20:52 5 16 6:44 min/m
19 303  Luka Azzolina Bay Port 11 00:20:56 5 17 6:45 min/m
20 334  Brady Stellmacher Bay Port 11 00:21:08 6 18 6:49 min/m
21 338 Cole Welnetz Bay Port 12 00:21:20 7 19 6:52 min/m
22 313  Cameron Hampton Bay Port 10 00:21:21 8 >7 6:53 min/m
23 672 Hayden Vieth West De Pere 12 00:21:22 1 20 6:53 min/m
24 530 Evan Ertman Notre Dame Academy 11 00:21:30 9 >7 6:56 min/m
25 557  Kai Volk Notre Dame Academy 10 00:21:30 10 >7 6:56 min/m
26 674  David Whipp West De Pere 11 00:21:30 2 21 6:56 min/m
27 336  Tyler Tuttle Bay Port 11 00:21:32 9 >7 6:57 min/m
28 659  Erik Bouchard West De Pere 10 00:21:37 3 22 6:58 min/m
29 307  Ethan Brockman Bay Port 12 00:21:43 10 >7 7:00 min/m
30 662  Connor Goodman West De Pere 12 00:21:52 4 23 7:03 min/m
31 335  Andrew Thalmann Bay Port 10 00:21:52 11 >7 7:03 min/m
32 316 Ryan Jacobson Bay Port 11 00:21:53 12 >7 7:03 min/m
33 419 Nicolas Cambero Kohler 9 00:21:54 2 <5 7:04 min/m
34 534  Luke Gilson Notre Dame Academy 10 00:21:57 11 >7 7:05 min/m
35 531  Lane Ertman Notre Dame Academy 11 00:21:58 12 >7 7:05 min/m
36 301  Ethan Anderson Bay Port 12 00:22:01 13 >7 7:06 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

August 24, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 524  Alvin Alvarado Notre Dame Academy 11 00:22:13 13 >7 7:10 min/m
38 325 Mason Patchak Bay Port 10 00:22:28 14 >7 7:14 min/m
39 327  Nolan Pociask Bay Port 9 00:22:35 15 >7 7:17 min/m
40 374 John Athorp Howards Grove 10 00:22:36 1 24 7:17 min/m
41 540  lan Johnson Notre Dame Academy 10 00:22:39 14 >7 7:18 min/m
42 552  Hayden Stachura Notre Dame Academy 9 00:22:41 15 >7 7:19 min/m
43 527  Dominic D'Angelo Notre Dame Academy 11 00:22:43 16 >7 7:19 min/m
44 319 Noah Mader Bay Port 10 00:22:48 16 >7 7:21 min/m
45 378  Evan Erdmann Howards Grove 10 00:23:03 2 25 7:26 min/m
46 542 Anthony Lamm Notre Dame Academy 12 00:23:12 17 >7 7:29 min/m
47 472 Josh Sielaff Manitowoc Lutheran 10 00:23:23 1 26 7:32 min/m
48 671 Kadyn Shaw West De Pere 12 00:23:25 5 27 7:33 min/m
49 312 Andrew Green-Belongia Bay Port 9 00:23:28 17 >7 7:34 min/m
50 333 Max Stascak Bay Port 10 00:23:35 18 >7 7:36 min/m
51 664  Jarek Kralovec West De Pere 11 00:23:38 6 28 7:37 min/m
52 661  Jackson Crary West De Pere 12 00:23:46 7 29 7:40 min/m
53 438 Theo Jacobson Manitowoc Lincoln 9 00:23:47 6 30 7:40 min/m
54 523 Brayden Allard Notre Dame Academy 9 00:23:49 18 >7 7:41 min/m
55 465 Emett Brodtke Manitowoc Lutheran 10 00:23:57 2 31 7:43 min/m
56 326  Carson Pociask Bay Port 12 00:23:57 19 >7 7:43 min/m
57 381  Carter Maranell Howards Grove 11 00:24:11 3 32 7:48 min/m
58 545  Mitchell Martin Notre Dame Academy 12 00:24:16 19 >7 7:49 min/m
59 549  Emanuel Poehimann Notre Dame Academy 10 00:24:22 20 >7 7:51 min/m
60 667 Brandon Reed West De Pere 12 00:24:29 8 >7 7:54 min/m
61 635  Kevin Halverson Valders 10 00:24:52 1 <5 8:01 min/m
62 420  Aidric Carlson Kohler 11 00:24:53 3 <5 8:01 min/m
63 466 Theo Diaz Montane 10 00:24:53 8:01 min/m
64 506 Abraham Hertler NEWCHAA 12 00:24:58 1 <5 8:03 min/m
65 634 Nigel Burton Valders 11 00:24:59 2 <5 8:03 min/m
66 380  Winston Gudex Howards Grove 9 00:25:00 4 33 8:03 min/m
67 385  Kyle Taber Howards Grove 9 00:25:03 5 34 8:04 min/m
68 323  Parker Myers Bay Port 11 00:25:17 20 >7 8:09 min/m
69 305  Ethan Brandt Bay Port 10 00:25:21 21 >7 8:10 min/m
70 339  Evan Wiebel Bay Port 10 00:25:25 22 >7 8:12 min/m
71 328 Noah Pruetting Bay Port 10 00:25:26 23 >7 8:12 min/m
72 600 Chase Bohman Sheboygan South 10 00:25:47 1 <5 8:19 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

August 24, 2023

CE Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 539  Brennan Johnson Notre Dame Academy 9 00:25:48 21 >7 8:19 min/m
74 546  Antonio Mirao Notre Dame Academy 10 00:25:49 22 >7 8:19 min/m
75 533  Charlie Gerstner Notre Dame Academy 11 00:25:49 23 >7 8:19 min/m
76 529  Max Elfner Notre Dame Academy 10 00:25:55 24 >7 8:21 min/m
7 508  Bear Lohse NEWCHAA 9 00:26:04 2 <5 8:24 min/m
78 376  Cristopher Chancellor Howards Grove 11 00:26:07 6 35 8:25 min/m
79 322  Russell Mumme Bay Port 12 00:26:12 24 >7 8:27 min/m
80 311 Aj Gillespie Bay Port 10 00:26:15 25 >7 8:28 min/m
81 608  Marco Trimberger Sheboygan South 9 00:26:31 2 <5 8:33 min/m
82 617  Lance Anderson Two Rivers 10 00:26:53 1 <5 8:40 min/m
83 639 Tim Reimann Valders 9 00:27:04 3 <5 8:44 min/m
84 332 Dylan Spoelstra Bay Port 9 00:27:12 26 >7 8:46 min/m
85 469  Ricky Li Manitowoc Lutheran 11 00:27:45 3 36 8:57 min/m
86 543  Michael Lamm Notre Dame Academy 9 00:29:26 25 >7 9:29 min/m
87 467  Ebbott Fields Manitowoc Lutheran 10 00:29:34 4 37 9:32 min/m
88 665 Theodore Main West De Pere 9 00:29:54 9 >7 9:38 min/m
89 528  Lincoln DeGreef Notre Dame Academy 9 00:30:38 26 >7 9:52 min/m
90 554  James Taylor Notre Dame Academy 10 00:30:43 27 >7 9:54 min/m
91 471 Jacob Sielaff Manitowoc Lutheran 12 00:31:15 5 38 10:04 min/m
92 464  Samuel Barthel Manitowoc Lutheran 9 00:33:12 6 39 10:42 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 24, 2023

Team name: Notre Dame Academy

Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:37:31
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 537 Ethan Hejny 18:55.3 2
2 3 547 Leo Muller 19:16.1 3
3 4 558 Eli Weiss 19:34.0 4
4 5 536 Alex Healy 19:51.6 5
5 6 551 Owen Prosser 19:54.0 6
6 15 550 Oakley Prosser 20:38.3 14
7 16 556 Henry Tressler 20:48.8 15
8 17 522 Jack 0'Brien 20:51.0 >7
9 24 530 Evan Ertman 21:30.3 >7
10 25 557 Kai Volk 21:30.6 >7
11 34 534 Luke Gilson 21:57.5 >7
12 35 531 Lane Ertman 21:58.7 >7
13 37 524 Alvin Alvarado 22:13.3 >7
14 41 540 lan Johnson 22:39.2 >7
15 42 552 Hayden Stachura 22:41.8 >7
16 43 527 Dominic D'Angelo 22:43.3 >7
17 46 542 Anthony Lamm 23:121 >7
18 54 523 Brayden Allard 23:49.3 >7
19 58 545 Mitchell Martin 24:16.1 >7
20 59 549 Emanuel Poehlmann 24:22.7 >7
21 73 539 Brennan Johnson 25:48.7 >7
22 74 546 Antonio Mirao 25:49.3 >7
23 75 533 Charlie Gerstner 25:49.5 >7
24 76 529 Max Elfner 25:55.3 >7
25 86 543 Michael Lamm 29:26.6 >7
26 89 528 Lincoln DeGreef 30:38.1 >7
27 90 554 James Taylor 30:43.9 >7
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:41:20
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 436 Aidan Centner 19:57 1 7
2 8 444 Micah Stachovak 20:00.3 8
3 9 445 Reid Stryzewski 20:10.5 9
4 11 446 Micah Swemke 20:19.2 11
5 18 435 Ben Abler 20:52.8 16
6 53 438 Theo Jacobson 23:47.8 30
Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:40:55
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 53

Team name: Bay Port

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:40:55

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 314 Grayson Heath 18:47.8 1
2 10 302 Dominick Azzolina 20:14.8 10
3 13 337 Teigan Wasilewski 20:27.3 12
4 14 306 Damon Bree 20:28.6 13
5 19 303 Luka Azzolina 20:56.8 17
6 20 334 Brady Stellmacher 21:081 18
7 21 338 Cole Welnetz 21:20.2 19
8 22 313 Cameron Hampton 21:21.8 >7
9 27 336 Tyler Tuttle 21:32.8 >7
10 29 307 Ethan Brockman 21:43.4 >7
11 31 335 Andrew Thalmann 21:52.2 >7
12 32 316 Ryan Jacobson 21:53.8 >7
13 36 301 Ethan Anderson 22:.014 >7
14 38 325 Mason Patchak 22:28.2 >7
15 39 327 Nolan Pociask 22:35.5 >7
16 44 319 Noah Mader 22:48.6 >7
17 49 312 Andrew Green-Belongia 23:28.0 >7
18 50 333 Max Stascak 23:35.8 >7
19 56 326 Carson Pociask 23:57.0 >7
20 68 323 Parker Myers 25:17.0 >7
21 69 305 Ethan Brandt 25:21.0 >7
22 70 339 Evan Wiebel 25:25.3 >7
23 71 328 Noah Pruetting 25:26.1 >7
24 79 322 Russell Mumme 26:12.8 >7
25 80 311 Aj Gillespie 26:15.8 >7
26 84 332 Dylan Spoelstra 27:12.7 >7

Team result: 113

Team name: West De Pere

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:49:47

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 672 Hayden Vieth 21:22.5 20
2 26 674 David Whipp 21:30.6 21
3 28 659 Erik Bouchard 21:37.1 22
4 30 662 Connor Goodman 21:52.2 23
5 48 671 Kadyn Shaw 23:25.2 27
6 51 664 Jarek Kralovec 23:38.7 28
7 52 661 Jackson Crary 23:46.3 29
8 60 667 Brandon Reed 24:29.4 >7
9 88 665 Theodore Main 29:54.2 >7
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:59:55
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 150

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:59:55

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 374 John Athorp 22:36.8 24
2 45 378 Evan Erdmann 23:03.0 25
3 57 381 Carter Maranell 24:11.6 32
4 66 380 Winston Gudex 25:00.3 34
5 67 385 Kyle Taber 25:03.1 35
6 78 376 Cristopher Chancellor 26:07.1 36

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran

Team result: 165

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 02:09:34

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 472 Josh Sielaff 23:23.6 26
2 55 465 Emett Brodtke 23:57.0 31
3 63 466 Theo Diaz Montane 24:53.8 33
4 85 469 Ricky Li 27:45.5 37
5 87 467 Ebbott Fields 29:34.3 38
6 91 471 Jacob Sielaff 31:15.3 39
7 92 464 Samuel Barthel 33:12.7 40
Team name: Kohler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 423 Nolan Kading 20:24.5 <5
2 33 419 Nicolas Cambero 21:54.6 <5
3 62 420 Aidric Carlson 24:53.6 <5
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 506 Abraham Hertler 24:58.0 <5
2 77 508 Bear Lohse 26:04.7 <5
Team name: Sheboygan South
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 72 600 Chase Bohman 25:47.0 <5
2 81 608 Marco Trimberger 26:31.1 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 82 617 Lance Anderson 26:53.1 <5
Team name: Valders
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

August 25, 2023
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Team name: Valders
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 61 635 Kevin Halverson 24:52.3 <5
2 65 634 Nigel Burton 24:59.8 <5
3 83 639 Tim Reimann 27:04.8 <5
Page 4 of 4
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame Academy 30 7
2 West De Pere 97 7
3 Valders 123 7
4 Kohler 124 6
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 139 7
6 Bay Port 168 7
7 Two Rivers 170 7
8 Howards Grove 199 7
9 Sheboygan South 256 5
10 Kewaunee 262 7
11 Mishicot 274 7
12 Manitowoc Lutheran 306 7
13 Wrightstown 385 6
14 NEWCHAA 413 5
15 Sheboygan Christian School 429 6
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results : Varsity Female

August 24, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 687  Kate Schmoll West De Pere 00:19:22 1 1 6:15 min/m
2 426  Maggie Behler Kohler 00:19:59 1 2 6:26 min/m
3 584  Monika Stoik Notre Dame Academy 00:20:16 1 3 6:32 min/m
4 409  Hannah Miller Kewaunee 00:20:17 1 4 6:32 min/m
5 559  Paige Beining Notre Dame Academy 00:20:34 2 5 6:38 min/m
6 580  Anna Miller Notre Dame Academy 00:20:37 3 6 6:39 min/m
7 565 Ella Capomaccio Notre Dame Academy 00:20:49 4 7 6:43 min/m
8 657  Hannah Welch Valders 00:20:50 1 8 6:43 min/m
9 563  Camille Broullire Notre Dame Academy 00:21:09 5 9 6:49 min/m
10 577  Zita Lulloff Notre Dame Academy 00:21:19 6 10 6:52 min/m
11 448  Sarah Bolchen Manitowoc Lincoln 00:21:20 1 11 6:53 min/m
12 627  Ashley Groothoff Two Rivers 00:21:31 1 12 6:56 min/m
13 433  Ella Loest Kohler 00:21:40 2 13 6:59 min/m
14 678  Addison Cornwell West De Pere 00:21:43 2 14 7:00 min/m
15 354 Aubree Kubicki Bay Port 00:21:46 1 15 7:01 min/m
16 434  Lillian Pociask Kohler 00:22:02 3 16 7:06 min/m
17 614  Kayla Wesaw Sheboygan South 00:22:09 1 17 7:09 min/m
18 456  Natalie Portmann Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:15 2 18 7:10 min/m
19 392 Ashlyn Miller Howards Grove 00:22:16 1 19 7:11 min/m
20 394  Ava Sloma Howards Grove 00:22:26 2 20 7:14 min/m
21 390  Nina Goedeke Howards Grove 00:22:27 3 21 7:14 min/m
22 571  Reagan Gosa Notre Dame Academy 00:22:29 7 22 7:15 min/m
23 690 Lily Spychalla West De Pere 00:22:41 3 23 7:19 min/m
24 628 Breanne Kulpa Two Rivers 00:22:42 2 24 7:19 min/m
25 679  Chloe Crabb West De Pere 00:22:56 4 25 7:24 min/m
26 648  Brooke Lau Valders 00:22:58 2 26 7:24 min/m
27 452  Addison Jalbert Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:03 3 27 7:26 min/m
28 654  Andie Taylor Valders 00:23:04 3 28 7:26 min/m
29 644  Alexis Alfson Valders 00:23:10 4 29 7:28 min/m
30 428  Claire Brotz Kohler 00:23:13 4 30 7:29 min/m
31 340  Madi Ashmead Bay Port 00:23:18 2 31 7:31 min/m
32 645  Elizabeth Backus Valders 00:23:22 5 32 7:32 min/m
33 402  Alice Bergo Kewaunee 00:23:30 2 33 7:34 min/m
34 693  Kalli Vannieuwenhoven West De Pere 00:23:30 5 34 7:35 min/m
35 345  Marin Brown Bay Port 00:23:31 3 35 7:35 min/m
36 691  Lily Vandenbusch West De Pere 00:23:33 6 36 7:36 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results : Varsity Female

August 24, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 630  Sophia Soukup Two Rivers 00:23:39 3 37 7:37 min/m
38 692 Ava Vaness West De Pere 00:23:41 7 38 7:38 min/m
39 649  Allyana Mikeal Valders 00:23:55 6 39 7:43 min/m
40 632 Rylee Timm Two Rivers 00:23:58 4 40 7:43 min/m
41 457  Hallie Schroeter Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:00 4 41 7:44 min/m
42 460  Gwen Stryzewski Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:01 5 42 7:45 min/m
43 369  Ellie Spice Bay Port 00:24:07 4 43 7:47 min/m
44 341 Macy Biebel Bay Port 00:24:11 5 44 7:48 min/m
45 357  Gabby McGuire Bay Port 00:24:12 6 45 7:48 min/m
46 349  Carly Ebeling Bay Port 00:24:14 7 46 7:49 min/m
47 503 Cora Stodola Mishicot 00:24:21 1 47 7:51 min/m
48 962  Natalie McDonald Wrightstown 00:24:25 1 48 7:52 min/m
49 502  Olivia Kaczrowski Mishicot 00:24:41 2 49 7:57 min/m
50 487  Selah Schulz Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:48 1 50 8:00 min/m
51 454 Joselyn Manders Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:56 6 51 8:02 min/m
52 499  Hailey Dondlinger Mishicot 00:25:03 3 52 8:05 min/m
53 455  Lindsey Pionek Manitowoc Lincoln 00:25:06 7 53 8:06 min/m
54 481  Trisha Kiss Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:07 2 54 8:06 min/m
55 613  Madysen Sommerfeldt Sheboygan South 00:25:08 2 55 8:06 min/m
56 615 Reasheall Zamora Sheboygan South 00:25:10 3 56 8:07 min/m
57 629 Ava McLean Two Rivers 00:25:17 5 57 8:09 min/m
58 504  McKenzie Wotacheck Mishicot 00:25:18 4 58 8:09 min/m
59 483  Addison Korte Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:18 3 59 8:09 min/m
60 515  Briar Albaugh NEWCHAA 00:25:20 1 60 8:10 min/m
61 611  Keeyana Judkins Sheboygan South 00:25:21 4 61 8:10 min/m
62 391  Reese Kunesh Howards Grove 00:25:42 4 62 8:17 min/m
63 430 Delaney Drevline Kohler 00:25:47 5 63 8:19 min/m
64 964  Amber Radtke Wrightstown 00:25:50 2 64 8:20 min/m
65 431 Kennadi Kehoe Kohler 00:26:07 6 65 8:25 min/m
66 408 Katie Meier Kewaunee 00:26:17 3 66 8:28 min/m
67 612 Brooklyn Severance Sheboygan South 00:26:24 5 67 8:30 min/m
68 498  Clara Baranowski Mishicot 00:26:25 5 68 8:31 min/m
69 501  Claire Hoffman Mishicot 00:26:27 6 69 8:32 min/m
70 479  Maren Dewane Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:33 4 70 8:33 min/m
71 631 Catelyn Taddy Two Rivers 00:26:34 6 71 8:34 min/m
72 595 Maddie Hendrikse Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:26:41 1 72 8:36 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : Varsity Female
August 24, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 486  Taylor Schuettpelz Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:48 5 73 8:38 min/m
74 477  Elizabeth Blauert Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:50 6 74 8:39 min/m
75 484  Peyton Luebke Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:53 7 75 8:40 min/m
76 626 Metadel Edwards Two Rivers 00:26:54 7 76 8:40 min/m
77 395  Gracie Thompson Howards Grove 00:27:04 5 77 8:44 min/m
78 520  Anna Schactner NEWCHAA 00:27:07 2 78 8:45 min/m
79 405  Lily Hudson Kewaunee 00:27:10 4 79 8:46 min/m
80 406  Mia Ihlenfeldt Kewaunee 00:27:15 5 80 8:47 min/m
81 411 Chyanne Robinson Kewaunee 00:27:30 6 81 8:52 min/m
82 500 Kayla Dondlinger Mishicot 00:27:41 7 82 8:56 min/m
83 658  Claire Zipperer Valders 00:28:16 7 83 9:07 min/m
84 517 Adelyn Krall NEWCHAA 00:28:23 3 84 9:09 min/m
85 963  Penelope Mead Wrightstown 00:28:36 3 85 9:13 min/m
86 599  Faith Tislau Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:28:43 2 86 9:16 min/m
87 597  Lilly Martin Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:29:01 3 87 9:21 min/m
88 410  Lilli Mueller Kewaunee 00:29:21 7 88 9:28 min/m
89 389 Victoria Eisentraut Howards Grove 00:29:52 6 89 9:38 min/m
90 596  Alaina Holycross Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:29:57 4 90 9:39 min/m
91 393  Emily Nelson Howards Grove 00:30:05 7 91 9:42 min/m
92 965 Kaliana Recob Wrightstown 00:30:53 4 92 9:57 min/m
93 521  Clare Stanley NEWCHAA 00:31:24 4 93 10:07 min/m
94 593  Ashlee Bailee Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:32:15 5 94 10:24 min/m
95 594  Ariel Daane Sheboygan Christian Schoc 00:32:21 6 95 10:26 min/m
96 966  Stella Theunis Wrightstown 00:34:15 5 96 11:03 min/m
97 967  Megan Wills Wrightstown 00:37:32 6 97 12:06 min/m
98 516  Kielynn Clark NEWCHAA 00:40:43 5 98 13:08 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 24, 2023

Team name: Notre Dame Academy

Team result: 30 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:43:27
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 584 Monika Stoik 20:16.4 3
2 5 559 Paige Beining 20:34.6 5
3 6 580 Anna Miller 20:37.6 6
4 7 565 Ella Capomaccio 20:49.4 7
5 9 563 Camille Broullire 21:09.6 9
6 10 577 Zita Lulloff 21:19.1 10
7 22 571 Reagan Gosa 22:29.0 22
Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:50:15
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 687 Kate Schmoll 19:22.9 1
2 14 678 Addison Cornwell 21:43.1 14
3 23 690 Lily Spychalla 22:41.4 23
4 25 679 Chloe Crabb 22:56.8 25
5 34 693 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven 23:30.8 34
6 36 691 Lily Vandenbusch 23:33.6 36
7 38 692 Ava Vaness 23:41.9 38
Team name: Valders
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:53:27
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 657 Hannah Welch 20:50.9 8
2 26 648 Brooke Lau 22:58.6 26
3 28 654 Andie Taylor 23:04.5 28
4 29 644 Alexis Alfson 23:10.2 29
5 32 645 Elizabeth Backus 23:22.9 32
6 39 649 Allyana Mikeal 23:55.4 39
7 83 658 Claire Zipperer 28:16.9 83
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:52:42
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 426 Maggie Behler 19:59.5 2
2 13 433 Ella Loest 21:40.0 13
3 16 434 Lillian Pociask 22:021 16
4 30 428 Claire Brotz 23:13.7 30
5 63 430 Delaney Drevline 25:47.0 63
6 65 431 Kennadi Kehoe 26:07.7 65

August 24, 2023
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Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:54:41
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 448 Sarah Bolchen 21:20.4 1
2 18 456 Natalie Portmann 22:15.2 18
3 27 452 Addison Jalbert 23:03.3 27
4 41 457 Hallie Schroeter 24:00.9 41
5 42 460 Gwen Stryzewski 24:01.6 42
6 51 454 Joselyn Manders 24:56.8 51
7 53 455 Lindsey Pionek 25:06.6 53
Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:56:56
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 354 Aubree Kubicki 21:46.9 15
2 31 340 Madi Ashmead 23:18.6 31
3 35 345 Marin Brown 23:31.6 35
4 43 369 Ellie Spice 24:07.7 43
5 44 341 Macy Biebel 24:11.6 44
6 45 357 Gabby McGuire 24:12.9 45
7 46 349 Carly Ebeling 24:14.2 46
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:57:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 627 Ashley Groothoff 21:31.8 12
2 24 628 Breanne Kulpa 22:421 24
3 37 630 Sophia Soukup 23:39.6 37
4 40 632 Rylee Timm 23:58.1 40
5 57 629 Ava McLean 25:17.0 57
6 71 631 Catelyn Taddy 26:34.9 71
7 76 626 Metadel Edwards 26:54.6 76
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:59:57
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 392 Ashlyn Miller 22:16.5 19
2 20 394 Ava Sloma 22:26.1 20
3 21 390 Nina Goedeke 22:27.9 21
4 62 391 Reese Kunesh 25:42.5 62
5 77 395 Gracie Thompson 27:04.7 77
6 89 389 Victoria Eisentraut 29:52.4 89
7 91 393 Emily Nelson 30:05.1 91

Team name: Sheboygan South
Team result: 256 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:04:14
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Sheboygan South
Team result: 256

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:04:14

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 614 Kayla Wesaw 22:09.9 17
2 55 613 Madysen Sommerfeldt 25:08.9 55
3 56 615 Reasheall Zamora 25:10.6 56
4 61 611 Keeyana Judkins 25:21.0 61
5 67 612 Brooklyn Severance 26:24.0 67
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 02:04:31
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 409 Hannah Miller 20:17.1 4
2 33 402 Alice Bergo 23:30.2 33
3 66 408 Katie Meier 26:17.3 66
4 79 405 Lily Hudson 27:10.9 79
5 80 406 Mia Ihlenfeldt 27:15.7 80
6 81 411 Chyanne Robinson 27:30.8 81
7 88 410 Lilli Mueller 29:211 88
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 274 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 02:05:50
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 503 Cora Stodola 24:21.8 47
2 49 502 Olivia Kaczrowski 24:41.6 49
3 52 499 Hailey Dondlinger 25:03.9 52
4 58 504 McKenzie Wotacheck 25:18.2 58
5 68 498 Clara Baranowski 26:25.2 68
6 69 501 Claire Hoffman 26:27.8 69
7 82 500 Kayla Dondlinger 27:41.7 82
Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: 306 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 02:08:36
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 487 Selah Schulz 24:48.6 50
2 54 481 Trisha Kiss 25:07.0 54
3 59 483 Addison Korte 25:18.6 59
4 70 479 Maren Dewane 26:33.3 70
5 73 486 Taylor Schuettpelz 26:48.4 73
6 74 477 Elizabeth Blauert 26:50.4 74
7 75 484 Peyton Luebke 26:53.7 75
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 385 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 02:24:02
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Wrightstown

Team result: 385

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 02:24:02

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 962 Natalie McDonald 24:25.3 48
2 64 964 Amber Radtke 25:50.2 64
3 85 963 Penelope Mead 28:36.9 85
4 92 965 Kaliana Recob 30:53.6 92
5 96 966 Stella Theunis 34:15.9 96
6 97 967 Megan Wills 37:32.2 97
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: 413 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 02:32:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 515 Briar Albaugh 25:20.3 60
2 78 520 Anna Schactner 27:07.5 78
3 84 517 Adelyn Krall 28:23.2 84
4 93 521 Clare Stanley 31:24.4 93
5 98 516 Kielynn Clark 40:43.0 98
Team name: Sheboygan Christian School
Team result: 429 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 02:26:39
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 72 595 Maddie Hendrikse 26:41.4 72
2 86 599 Faith Tislau 28:43.7 86
3 87 597 Lilly Martin 29:01.4 87
4 90 596 Alaina Holycross 29:57 1 90
5 94 593 Ashlee Bailee 32:15.4 94
6 95 594 Ariel Daane 32:21.2 95
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: yysity Girls
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame Academy 20 18
2 West De Pere 54 13
3 Bay Port 61 23
4 Manitowoc Lincoln 95 7
5 Manitowoc Lutheran 151 7
6 Valders 180 6
7 Kewaunee 192 5
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls
August 24, 2023

Female

Name

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 581
2 578
3 582
4 685
5 683
6 575
7 364
8 562
9 365
10 370
1" 449
12 686
13 583
14 676
15 451
16 588
17 358
18 371
19 680
20 677
21 348
22 461
23 462
24 458
25 586
26 587
27 490
28 453
29 491
30 488
31 489
32 366
33 359
34 459
35 653
36 656

Mia Miller

Erin McNerney
Ella Nowak
Sydney Nuthals
Elizabeth Gerrits
Rachel Johanski
Mia Schlies

Emily Briski
Elizabeth Schomaker
Brooke Steffen
Lexi Brey

Brooke Riesenberg
Madeline Rose
Olivia Bortz
Janessa Cole

Adin Wasilkoff
Naina Munagala
Sophia Sze
Dulcinea Deleon
Abby Bradley
Samantha Cook
Devin Talley

Allie Tellen

Rachel Steeves
Francesca VanDrisse
Julia Vogel

Kaly Wang

Jillian Manders
Sarah Welnicke
Elizabeth Vogt
Dorcas Wang

Joey Schommer
Maya Myers
Cabrena Stockinger
Clara Sieracki

Abby Van Den Hauvel

8/24/23 6:00:27 PM

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
West De Pere

West De Pere

Notre Dame Academy
Bay Port

Notre Dame Academy
Bay Port

Bay Port

Manitowoc Lincoln
West De Pere

Notre Dame Academy
West De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln
Notre Dame Academy
Bay Port

Bay Port

West De Pere

West De Pere

Bay Port

Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Bay Port

Bay Port

Manitowoc Lincoln
Valders

Valders

Grade Time
11 00:22:46
12 00:23:01
9 00:23:26
11 00:23:46
11 00:24:02
9 00:24:50
12 00:25:18
12 00:25:28
12 00:26:08
12 00:26:13
12 00:26:19
10 00:26:38
12 00:26:38
12 00:26:48
9 00:26:51
10 00:26:51
9 00:26:59
12 00:27:01
12 00:27:03
11 00:27:11
12 00:27:14
11 00:27:26
11 00:27:32
11 00:27:32
12 00:27:35
12 00:27:41
10 00:27:55
9 00:28:01
10 00:28:04
9 00:28:06
12 00:28:06
10 00:28:10
9 00:28:34
11 00:28:45
10 00:28:50
12 00:29:01

Performance Timing, LLC
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7:20 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:45 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:53 min/m
8:53 min/m
8:53 min/m
8:55 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:18 min/m

9:21 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

August 24, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 344 Margaux Brown Bay Port 9 00:29:02 9 >7 9:22 min/m
38 342 Charley Bigler Bay Port 10 00:29:05 10 >7 9:23 min/m
39 352  Ava Konshak Bay Port 11 00:29:11 11 >7 9:24 min/m
40 561 Teya Bordini Notre Dame Academy 10 00:29:14 10 >7 9:26 min/m
41 560  Francine Boateng Notre Dame Academy 12 00:29:19 11 >7 9:27 min/m
42 413 Alison Szydel Kewaunee 9 00:29:25 1 34 9:29 min/m
43 650 Lucy Pattee Valders 11 00:29:34 3 35 9:32 min/m
44 694  Evelyn Wiser West De Pere 10 00:29:36 7 36 9:33 min/m
45 688  Ebony Sinclair West De Pere 11 00:29:39 8 >7 9:34 min/m
46 572  Tessa Isaacson Notre Dame Academy 10 00:29:45 12 >7 9:36 min/m
47 689  Morgan Sinkula West De Pere 10 00:29:46 9 >7 9:36 min/m
48 356  Andrea Martinez Bay Port 10 00:29:47 12 >7 9:36 min/m
49 579  Valeria Mercado Notre Dame Academy 9 00:29:48 13 >7 9:36 min/m
50 576  Jordan Johnson Notre Dame Academy 10 00:29:55 14 >7 9:39 min/m
51 343  Ashlyn Brandt Bay Port 9 00:29:55 13 >7 9:39 min/m
52 681 Melia Ebert West De Pere 11 00:29:57 10 >7 9:39 min/m
53 646  Alexa Geraldson Valders 12 00:30:06 4 37 9:42 min/m
54 351  Lily Knox Bay Port 10 00:30:06 14 >7 9:42 min/m
55 372 Chloe Tebon Bay Port 11 00:30:09 15 >7 9:43 min/m
56 684  Raelyn Mader West De Pere 12 00:31:02 11 >7 10:00 min/m
57 414 Emily Vogeltanz Kewaunee 10 00:31:31 2 38 10:10 min/m
58 407  Wren Kunesh Kewaunee 11 00:31:44 3 39 10:14 min/m
59 350  Lillian Emmers Bay Port 9 00:31:46 16 >7 10:14 min/m
60 368  Norah Shefchik Bay Port 9 00:32:43 17 >7 10:33 min/m
61 403  Vivian Bootz Kewaunee 10 00:33:00 4 40 10:39 min/m
62 404 Lauren Dorner Kewaunee 11 00:33:37 5 41 10:50 min/m
63 373  Aarna Vaishnav Bay Port 10 00:33:48 18 >7 10:54 min/m
64 360 Sage Pecho Bay Port 9 00:34:09 19 >7 11:01 min/m
65 355  Tori Liebergen Bay Port 11 00:34:23 20 >7 11:05 min/m
66 482  Robin Knutson Manitowoc Lutheran 10 00:34:25 5 42 11:06 min/m
67 362 Teagan Quinn Bay Port 9 00:34:26 21 >7 11:06 min/m
68 353 Alyssa Kopp Bay Port 10 00:34:26 22 >7 11:06 min/m
69 647  Gabby Hoffman Valders 12 00:34:32 5 43 11:08 min/m
70 361  Arianna Pickering Bay Port 9 00:34:33 23 >7 11:08 min/m
71 675 Isabel Bauer West De Pere 9 00:34:36 12 >7 11:09 min/m
72 585 Hanna Szabo Notre Dame Academy 12 00:35:09 15 >7 11:20 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
August 24, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 652 Sophie Rohn Valders 11 00:35:15 6 44 11:22 min/m
74 695 Sophie Wiser West De Pere 9 00:35:16 13 >7 11:22 min/m
75 485  Carissa Meidl Manitowoc Lutheran 11 00:35:32 6 45 11:27 min/m
76 480  Christina He Manitowoc Lutheran 10 00:37:07 7 46 11:58 min/m
77 569  Audrey Fortney Notre Dame Academy 9 00:37:31 16 >7 12:06 min/m
78 573  Julia Jenquin Notre Dame Academy 9 00:37:35 17 >7 12:07 min/m
79 568  Kayla Feighery Notre Dame Academy 9 00:38:55 18 >7 12:33 min/m
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Two Rivers Invitational

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 24, 2023

Team name: Notre Dame Academy

Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:59:34
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 581 Mia Miller 22:46.4 1
2 2 578 Erin McNerney 23:01.5 2
3 3 582 Ella Nowak 23:26.6 3
4 6 575 Rachel Johanski 24:50.6 6
5 8 562 Emily Briski 25:28.9 8
6 13 583 Madeline Rose 26:38.7 13
7 16 588 Adin Wasilkoff 26:51.8 16
8 25 586 Francesca VanDrisse 27:35.0 >7
9 26 587 Julia Vogel 27:41.5 >7
10 40 561 Teya Bordini 29:14.8 >7
11 41 560 Francine Boateng 29:19.4 >7
12 46 572 Tessa Isaacson 29:45.7 >7
13 49 579 Valeria Mercado 29:48.6 >7
14 50 576 Jordan Johnson 29:55.1 >7
15 72 585 Hanna Szabo 35:09.2 >7
16 77 569 Audrey Fortney 37:31.9 >7
17 78 573 Julia Jenquin 37:35.2 >7
18 79 568 Kayla Feighery 38:55.7 >7
Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:08:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 685 Sydney Nuthals 23:46.4 4
2 5 683 Elizabeth Gerrits 24:02.9 5
3 12 686 Brooke Riesenberg 26:38.2 12
4 14 676 Olivia Bortz 26:48.4 14
5 19 680 Dulcinea Deleon 27:03.6 19
6 20 677 Abby Bradley 27:11.6 20
7 44 694 Evelyn Wiser 29:36.4 36
8 45 688 Ebony Sinclair 29:39.4 >7
9 47 689 Morgan Sinkula 29:46.6 >7
10 52 681 Melia Ebert 29:57.9 >7
11 56 684 Raelyn Mader 31:02.1 >7
12 71 675 Isabel Bauer 34:36.4 >7
13 74 695 Sophie Wiser 35:16.7 >7
Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:11:42
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:11:42

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 364 Mia Schlies 25:18.9 7
2 9 365 Elizabeth Schomaker 26:08.9 9
3 10 370 Brooke Steffen 26:13.2 10
4 17 358 Naina Munagala 26:59.7 17
5 18 371 Sophia Sze 27:01.8 18
6 21 348 Samantha Cook 27:14.9 21
7 32 366 Joey Schommer 28:10.4 30
8 33 359 Maya Myers 28:34.9 >7
9 37 344 Margaux Brown 29:02.6 >7
10 38 342 Charley Bigler 29:054 >7
11 39 352 Ava Konshak 29:11.1 >7
12 48 356 Andrea Martinez 29:47.0 >7
13 51 343 Ashlyn Brandt 29:55.7 >7
14 54 351 Lily Knox 30:06.9 >7
15 55 372 Chloe Tebon 30:09.5 >7
16 59 350 Lillian Emmers 31:46.1 >7
17 60 368 Norah Shefchik 32:43.6 >7
18 63 373 Aarna Vaishnav 33:48.9 >7
19 64 360 Sage Pecho 34:09.7 >7
20 65 355 Tori Liebergen 34:23.2 >7
21 67 362 Teagan Quinn 34:26.4 >7
22 68 353 Alyssa Kopp 34:26.9 >7
23 70 361 Arianna Pickering 34:33.4 >7

Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln

Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:15:42

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 449 Lexi Brey 26:19.2 11
2 15 451 Janessa Cole 26:51.6 15
3 22 461 Devin Talley 27:26.1 22
4 23 462 Allie Tellen 27:32.4 23
5 24 458 Rachel Steeves 27:32.4 24
6 28 453 Jillian Manders 28:01.2 26
7 34 459 Cabrena Stockinger 28:454 31

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran

Team result: 151

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:26:38

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 490 Kaly Wang 27:55.1 25
2 29 491 Sarah Welnicke 28:04.4 27
3 30 488 Elizabeth Vogt 28:06.1 28
4 31 489 Dorcas Wang 28:06.3 29
5 66 482 Robin Knutson 34:25.9 42
6 75 485 Carissa Meid| 35:32.5 45
7 76 480 Christina He 37:07.3 46

August 25, 2023
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Team name: Valders
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:32:04
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 653 Clara Sieracki 28:50.0 32
2 36 656 Abby Van Den Hauvel 29:01.5 33
3 43 650 Lucy Pattee 29:34.7 35
4 53 646 Alexa Geraldson 30:06.6 37
5 69 647 Gabby Hoffman 34:32.0 43
6 73 652 Sophie Rohn 35:15.9 44
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:39:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 413 Alison Szydel 29:25.6 34
2 57 414 Emily Vogeltanz 31:31.5 38
3 58 407 Wren Kunesh 31:44.7 39
4 61 403 Vivian Bootz 33:00.9 40
5 62 404 Lauren Dorner 33:37.0 41
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